
Sr. No. Zone NAME (Sh. / Smt.) Designation Contact No Mail ID

Gaurav Gupta DGM 7044002665 gaurav.gupta5@pnb.co.in

Rajesh Mago AGM  7657848300 rk.mago@pnb.co.in

Tarun Aggarwal CM 9950000338 tarun.agarwal@pnb.co.in

Vineet Gupta CM 9643945472 vineet.gupta@pnb.co.in

S N Dubey DGM 9984650555 sndubey@pnb.co.in

Raj Kumar Agarwal AGM 8800379992 raj.agarwal@pnb.co.in

Nitin Kumar Singh CM 9855493888 ns225234@gmail.com

Roshan Chaurasia SM 9648117743 fgmoagracad@pnb.co.in

Chittaranjan Prusty DGM 8130422002 chittaranjan.prusty@pnb.co.in  

Rajesh Kumar Gupta AGM 9987096825 rajeshkgupta@pnb.co.in

Rajan  Nair CM 8460034809 zoahmcredit@pnb.co.in

Arbind Tiwari DGM 8860469997 Arbind.tiwari@pnb.co.in

Neeraj Kumar AGM 9893325988 neeraj@pnb.co.in

Somenath Roy CM 9717066116 zobplcredit@pnb.co.in 

Juned Qureshi SM 9039263890 Juned.qureshi@pnb.co.in 

Virendra Kumar SM 9687986506 vk325975@pnb.co.in 

Janmejaya Dikshit DGM 8585007060 Jamejaya.dikshit@pnb.co.in

A K Padhi AGM 7894466329 adityakpadhi@pnb.co.in

Pramod Sahu AGM 9437977556 pksahu@pnb.co.in

Parveen Goyal DGM 9106399829 Parveen.goyal@pnb.co.in

Nitesh Kumar SM 8527222824 fgmochdcredit@pnb.co.in

Parveen Kumar Officer 9468378038 fgmochdcredit@pnb.co.in

R V Nageswar Rao DGM 7259009337 rv.rao@pnb.co.in

B. Raj  Gopalan CM 9840950596 brajagopalan@pnb.co.in

Divesh Chandgaonkar CM 8454049593 divesh.chandgaonkar@pnb.co.in

D S Bhandari DGM 9520687773 dsbhandari@pnb.co.in

Parag Jain AGM 8171998052 paragjain@pnb.co.in

B S Thapa CM 7028920411 bsthapa@pnb.co.in 

Amit Lancer SM 8194000454 amit.lancer420@gmail.com
Arun Kumar Agarwal

GM 7285956806 arun.agarwal@pnb.co.in

Ravish Kumar Sharma AGM 9830983983 ravishs@unitedbank.co.in 

Ajay Kumar SM 9871134842 ajay.kumar27@pnb.co.in 

Ankit Yadav Manager 9599884177 fgmdelrad@pnb.co.in

Prem Chandra Choudhary DGM 8527278472 zodurgapur@pnb.co.in

parayni sren CM 9007142515 zodurgapur@pnb.co.in

abhishek kumar jha CM 7576020318 abhishekj@unitedbank.co.in

Vishal Singh Manager 6392065385 zodurgapur@pnb.co.in

Vimal Dhawan DGM 8334858899 vimaldhawan@pnb.co.in

Ravinder Pandey AGM 7506038743 rav_pandey@obc.co.in

Kamal Agarwal CM 8100017032 kamal.agarwal@pnb.co.in
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Sourav Saha CM 9830514102 zogurugram@pnb.co.in

Ramesh Chandra               DGM 7042255244 zoguwahati@pnb.co.in

Uday kumar Singh CM 9883688484 zoguwcredit@pnb.co.in

Khurshid Alam Ansari CM 9903763787 Zoguwahati@pnb.co.in

Atish Rout DGM 9432346396 zohyd@pnb.co.in

A . Srinivasa Rao- Member CM 9445766996 zohyd@pnb.co.in

K Bhaskar SM 7893560606 zohyd@pnb.co.in

G R Soni DGM 8197503555 grsoni@pnb.co.in

R G Dinodia AGM 8826824777 rgdinodia@pnb.co.in

Kshitij Jain CM 9829742090 kshitij.jain@pnb.co.in

Umesh Rustagi CM 8130876060 umesh.rustagi@pnb.co.in

Dinesh Mittal DGM 8511024231 dinesh.mittal@pnb.co.in

Narain Sharma AGM 9116644524 narainsharma@obc.co.in

Subhash Chandra CM 9569444686 sc211095@obc.co.in

Rajesh Kumar DGM  8929922336 rajesh.kumar29@pnb.co.in

Saumendu Dutta AGM 9435370239 agmcppmi@unitedbank.co.in 

Bijan Kumar Mishra CM  9674760249 bijanm@unitedbnak.co.in

Ajit Kumar                         CM 7005900352  ajitk1@unitedbank.co.in

Suvro Mitra                         SM 8170006787 zokolcredit@pnb.co.in

Deepak Verma                 SM 9123939245 deepak27obc@gmail.com

D. Pattanayak DGM 9836524511 dpattanayak@pnb.co.in

Prabhat Mishra AGM 8395890800 prabhatmishra@pnb.co.in;

V. K. Verma CM 8826895143 vkverma_pnb@pnb.co.in

Pankaj Kr Mishra CM 9452404444 fgmlckcredit@pnb.co.in

Manoj Srivastava DGM 7838117400 zoludhiana@pnb.co.in

Rajeev Kamal CM 9810806263 rajeevkamal@pnb.co.in

Pardeep Nayak CM 9911126232 pn190389@obc.co.in

Mukesh Kataria CM 9312917674 Mukesh.kataria@pnb.co.in

Subhadra Ashok DGM 9987093807 ashok.subhadra@pnb.co.in

S P Lal AGM 7887976001 Sanjay.lal@pnb.co.in

N K Nahar CM 8657419735 nirmal.nahar@pnb.co.in

P.K.Jain   DGM  9711731195 pk.jain4@pnb.co.in

BikasDas AGM 9903941060 bikashdas@pnb.co.in

Hitesh Jain CM 9997516725 hitesh.jain@pnb.co.in

Prabhat Ranjan Pradhan DGM 9821077792 Prabhat.pradhan@pnb.co.in

Dhananjay Kumar CM 8170050393 dhj@pnb.co.in

Vishal Bharti CM 7903392750 fgmptncredit@pnb.co.in

subhendu chattopadyay DGM 9836804523 subhendu.chattopadhyay@pnb.co.in

Willfread Singh CM 8982894684 zoraicad@pnb.co.in

Sweta Kumari CM 9834076402 sweta.kumari@pnb.co.in

Binod Bihari Sahai CM 9905044544 zoraicad@pnb.co.in

Shailendra Singh  Bora DGM 9599558131 ssbora@pnb.co.in

B K Sharma CM 8800779670 fgmsmlcredit@pnb.co.in

Mukesh Negi CM 8130427111 fgmsmlcredit@pnb.co.in
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Gaurav Soni SM 9736036161 Gaurav.soni@pnb.co.in

P R Tufan DGM 8527097222 Pramod.tufan@pnb.co.in

Anjani Niranjan Sinha CM 9611134796 anjani.sinha@pnb.co.in

Deepak Kumar CM 7091098941 deepakkumar@pnb.co.in
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